
4 jours d'orientation à VTT en Meuse - J3 - Longue Dist
Ville sur Saulx 14.8.2023

6008HF NOYON CO

Eric PIERRE
5803BF NORD
Circuit : H60
Distance : 13800m
Temps : 2:26:31 (10'37"/km)

11/15 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Didier BOULANGER 1:17:37
2. André HERMET 1:25:59
3. Gilbert LECONTE 1:26:32

1. 60 00:10:29 1530m 6'51"/km
2. 32 00:43:59 00:54:28 3086m 14'15"/km
3. 54 00:26:08 01:20:36 1475m 17'43"/km
4. 33 00:17:51 01:38:27 3499m 5'06"/km
5. 41 00:13:39 01:52:06 1808m 7'33"/km
6. 58 00:09:02 02:01:08 634m 14'15"/km
7. 53 00:05:57 02:07:05 727m 8'11"/km
8. 104 00:12:01 02:19:06
9. 103 00:03:52 02:22:58 307m 12'36"/km

10. 99 00:03:02 02:26:00 267m 11'22"/km
11. 999 00:00:31 02:26:31 246m 2'06"/km
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